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Building - Stunts
Max

Value
Score Comments:

10.0

5.0

5.0

TOTAL SCORE 30.0

Stunt Drivers
❑ Degree of Difficulty
❑ % of Team Participation
❑ Connection of Skills/Variety
❑ Pace/Speed of Skills

Pyramid Drivers
❑ Degree of Difficulty
❑ % of Team Participation
❑ Connection of Skills/Variety
❑ Pace/Speed of Skills
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Building – Stunts & Pyramids

5.0

SHOW CHEER - BUILDING

Judges:

(7.0-10.0)

(3.5-5.0)

(2.0-5.0)

(3.5-5.0)

(4.0-5.0)

DIFFICULTY

TECHNIQUE & 
EXECUTION

DIFFICULTY

TECHNIQUE &
EXECUTION

Building - Pyramids

CREATIVITY

5.0
(3.5-5.0)

2021-2022 SPIRIT
COMPETITIONS

2023-2024


	Slide 1

