

2023-2024 SPIRIT COMPETITIONS

SHOW CHEER BUILDING

Team Name: Division: # On Team

Building - Stunts	Max Value	Score	Comments:
DIFFICULTY	10.0	(7.0-10.0)	
TECHNIQUE & EXECUTION	5.0	(3.5-5.0)	
Building - Pyramids			
DIFFICULTY	5.0	(2.0-5.0)	
TECHNIQUE & EXECUTION	5.0	(3.5-5.0)	
Building – Stunts & Pyramids			
CREATIVITY	5.0	(4.0-5.0)	
Stunt Drivers Degree of Difficulty Solution Connection of Skills/Variety Pace/Speed of Skills Pyramid Drivers Degree of Difficulty Solution Connection of Skills/Variety			
☐ Pace/Speed of Skills			SHOW CHEER - BUILDING
TOTAL SCORE	30.0		Judges: VARSITY
usa.varsity.com			